NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

Daily Mail

Total Entry: 335

The Assoc. Newspapers Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Gold Bar & £40.00

1

Miss JM Hince

A

Old Wellingtonians

A Special Embroidered Badge, a Silver Bar and £20.00

2

Mrs SP Thorogood

X

Welsh RA

A Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and £10.00

3

Mr ML Millar

XS

Comber RC

A Special Embroidered Badge, and a Bronze Bar

4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Mr PD Sykes
Miss CA Evans
Mr DA Rose

Mr CP Weeden
Ms RL Furniss
Mr DFP Richards
Mr JRW Postle

Winner of a Bronze Bar

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34

Miss L Watson

Mr TM Stevenson
Mr JMA Thompson
Mr JF Lawrie

Mr LMD Cheek

Mr RI Coventry

Mr TM Drysdale

Mr KWD Ramsey
Mr K McCamley
Mrs LE Haley

Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert
Mr JBG Shepherd
Mr JAE Dixon

Mr M Horton-Baker
Mr TJD Raincock
Mr DC Luckman

Mr BZ Danziger

Mr R Roche

Mr JCT Kent

Mr AP Barnes

Mr CE Dart

Sgt SDJ Glanville

Mr AJ Le Cheminant
Mr G Atkinson

XS
X
AS
X
XS
A
A

oS

oS

>

oS

Bedfordians RC
OGRE

Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

City RC

Old Marlburian RC
Old Epsomian RC

ATSC

Darlington R & PC
Central Bankers RC
Old Stamfordians
Old Guildfordians RC
Manchester RC

City of Newcastle RC
Old Epsomian RC
Surrey RA
Nottingham City RC
Old Wellingtonians
Old Guildfordians RC
Durham University
Durham University
Old Epsomian RC
Sedgemoor TSC
OGRE

Wellington College

Old Epsomian RC
Bedfordians RC
Windsor RC

RAF Air Cmd

Jersey RA
Old Guildfordians RC

VVWVV5VVWVWVWW

5V5V5VVWVVWVWVW

VW55VVV5VVWVWW

5VV5VVVVV5VWVVWV
55VVVVVVVV5VVWV
VVVV55VVVV5VVVWV
5VVV5VVVWWW5VWV
VVVVW55VWW5W
VV5VW5VVVWWV5V
5VV5V55VVVVWWVWVW

55VW5VWVVWW5W

55VVV5VVVVVVVV5
VVVV5VV5VVVWV5V5
V5VVWV55V5V5VVW
VVVV5VV55V5V5VW
VVVVV5VVVWV5555V
5VV5VVVVWWWV5V55
V5VV5VVVVVWV555
5V55VVVWV55V5VWV
55V55VVVVV55VVWVW
555VVWVVWV5V55VWW
5V55VVVWV5V5VV5V
5V55V55VVVVWWWW5
VVVWV55VVWW555VWW5
VVVV55V5VVV55V5
VVVVVVV55V555V5
VV55V55VVVVVV55
555VVVVWV5VVVV55

75.14v
A Class Tankard

75.12v
X Class Tankard

75.12v  £4

75.12v  £4
75.12v
75.12v  £4
75.12v
75.12v £4
75.12v
75.11v

75.11v  £4
O Class Tankard
75.11v
75.11v  £4
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v  £4
75.10v
75.10v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v £4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00

5555VVV55VW5VWV
55VV55VVVV555W
V555V55VVV5VV5V
5555VVVVVV55V5V

55VVVV55VVVV555
55V555V5VV5VVWVW5S

T Class Tankard

75.8v £4
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v

Last ‘X’ In
75.8v £4
75.7v



35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

Mr CES Dickenson
Mr RR Warren

Miss KA Fleck

Miss CH Cuming
Mr LVG O'Flynn

Mr SAJ Dowley

Mr PHC Costello

Lt Col WDH Burden
Ms RA Wiltshire

Mr Al Brown

Dr JGR Munn

Mr RA Dix

Mr LR Coventry

Mrs GC O'Leary

Mr ML Cotillard

Mr TS Craig-Fleming
Mr R Stewart

Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite
Mr SL Cleveland

Miss HPC Bramwell
Mr R Hirst

Mr GED Hart

Mr JAH Nicholls
SAC(T) J Thompstone
Dr N Hart

Miss AP Good

Mr BN Craig

Mr RAHV Vary

Mr AP Clark

Mr DA Roberts
Mr AR Radkovskii
Mr CR Vonchek
Mr R Zhou

TS
0sS

AS
0S

AS

o O

0s

0sS

oS
oS

0sS

o

o

0s
0s
oS

TS

TS

TS
TS

RNTRC

LMRA

Cambridge University RA
NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Surrey RA

East of Scotland RC
ATSC

Old Epsomian RC

Wandsworth FBRC
Chobham & District RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Manchester RC

Welsh RA

Jersey RA

Lancing College

OGRE

OGRE

Old Epsomian RC

Altcar RC

Huddersfield RC

ATSC

Cambridge University RA
RAFTRC

Bedfordians RC
Cambridge University RA
OCRA

NLRC

Pates Grammar CCF
NLRC

BYSA

Old Wellingtonians
Cambridge University RA

5V55VVV5555VV55
V555V5555V55VW5
5V5V5V5555V5V55
VVVV5V5VVV4VVV5
555VV45VVVVWWVWWW
55VV5VW45VWVWW
VVVV5V555V4VVW
VVV5V45VVVV55VW
5V5VVWVVWV5W45V

55VVVWV4V5VV5VWV5
5VVV5V55V4V55VWW
55VV55V5VV4VVWW5
5VV5V5V55V4V55V
VV5V5V5455V5VV5
VV4555VVV5V5V55
V5VV55V4VV55V55
5V4555V555VVV5V
V555545V5V5VVV5
5V55V5VVWV555554
5VV4VV4VVV5VVVV
VVVVWW5V4VV45VW
5VVV4VV54VW5VVWW
5V54VV54VVWW5VVWW
VV4VV5V55V45VVW
VVV455VV5VV54VWVW
5VVVVV5V44V5V5V
555VVVVVWVWVWW45V4
55V54V5V4V5VVVWW

VW545V5V5WA45V
45VVV5V554VV55V
55V5V5V54VV54V5
5VVVV5VWW5554545
VV4VV5V45V4VVV5

75.6v
75.5v £4
75.5v £4
74.11v
74.10v
74.10v  £4
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v

Last ‘A’ In
74.9v
74.8v
74.8v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.6v
74.6v
74.5v
73.11v
73.11v
73.10v
73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.8v

Last ‘O’ In
73.8v
73.7v
73.6v
73.6v
72.9v

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr RC Oxford X Welsh RA VVVV5VV5555VV55 75.8v
Mr AC Haley XS Dursley 5VVVV55VV5V5555 75.7v
Miss HA Pugsley X Old Wellingtonians 5V5VVV5VVV55555 75.7v

Mr OEJ Spencer X Manchester RC 5V5V55VV55V5V55 75.6v



