Daily Mail

The Assoc. Newspapers Challenge Cup,	an NR	A Silver (HM) Medal, a Special	Embroidered Badge, a Gold	l Bar & £40.	00					
1 Miss JM Hince	Α	Old Wellingtonians	VVVVV5VVVVVVVV	VVV 75.14v						
				A Class Ta	ankard					
A.C. 115 11 12 12 13	_	1.520.00								
A Special Embroidered Badge, a Silver			C 1 / C 1 / C 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1	75.40						
2 Mrs SP Thorogood	Х	Welsh RA	5V5V5VVVVVVVVV	75.12v						
				X Class Ta	ankard					
A Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and £10.00										
3 Mr ML Millar	XS	Comber RC	VVV55VVV5VVVVV	75.12v	£ 4					
	_									
A Special Embroidered Badge, and a Br			C 1717 E 1717 1717 1717 E 1717 1717 17	75 42	C 4					
4 Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	5VV5VVVV5VVVVV	75.12v	£ 4					
5 Miss CA Evans	X	OGRE	55VVVVVVVV5VVVV VVVV55VVVV5VVVV	75.12v	C 4					
6 Mr DA Rose	AS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV5VVVVVV5VVV	75.12v	£ 4					
7 Mr CP Weeden	X	NLRC City BC	VVVVVV55VVVV5VV	75.12v	C 4					
8 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	VV5VVV5VVVVVV5V	75.12v	£ 4					
9 Mr DFP Richards	A	Old Marlburian RC	5VV5V55VVVVVVVV	75.12v						
10 Mr JRW Postle	Α	Old Epsomian RC	50050550000000	75.11v						
Winner of a Bronze Bar										
11 Miss L Watson	OS	ATSC	55VVV5VVVVVV5VV	75.11v	£ 4					
				O Class Tankard						
12 Mr TM Stevenson	Χ	Darlington R & PC	55VVV5VVVVVVV5	75.11v						
13 Mr JMA Thompson	XS	Central Bankers RC	VVVV5VV5VVVV5V5	75.11v	£ 4					
14 Mr JF Lawrie	Χ	Old Stamfordians	V5VVVV55V5V5VVV	75.10v						
15 Mr LMD Cheek	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVV5VV55V5V5VV	75.10v						
16 Mr RI Coventry	AS	Manchester RC	VVVVV5VVVV5555V	75.10v	£ 4					
17 Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	5VV5VVVVVV5V55	75.10v						
18 Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5VV5VVVVVV555	75.10v						
19 Mr K McCamley	XS	Surrey RA	5V55VVVV55V5VVV	75.9v						
20 Mrs LE Haley	Χ	Nottingham City RC	55V55VVVVV55VVV	75.9v						
21 Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert	Χ	Old Wellingtonians	555VVVVVV5V55VV	75.9v						
22 Mr JBG Shepherd	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	5V55VVVV5V5VV5V	75.9v						
23 Mr JAE Dixon	Α	Durham University	5V55V55VVVVVVV5	75.9v						
24 Mr M Horton-Baker	Α	Durham University	VVVV55VVV555VV5	75.9v						
25 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVV55V5VVV55V5	75.9v						
26 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	VVVVVV55V555V5	75.9v						
27 Mr BZ Danziger	XS	OGRE	VV55V55VVVVVV55	75.9v						
28 Mr R Roche	TS	Wellington College	555VVVVV5VVVV55	75.9v	£ 4					
			Highest Tyro Under	25 Prize of £	20.00					
				T Class Ta	ankard					
29 Mr JCT Kent	OS	Old Epsomian RC	5555VVV55VV5VVV	75.8v	£ 4					
30 Mr AP Barnes	A	Bedfordians RC	55VV55VVVV555VV	75.8v	- '					
31 Mr CE Dart	Х	Windsor RC	V555V55VVV5VV5V	75.8v						
32 Sgt SDJ Glanville	X	RAF Air Cmd	5555VVVVVV55V5V	75.8v						
Last 'X' In										
33 Mr AJ Le Cheminant	OS	Jersey RA	55VVVV55VVVV555	75.8v	£4					
34 Mr G Atkinson	0	Old Guildfordians RC	55V555V5VV5VVV5	75.7v						
	•									

35 Mr CES Dickenson	Α	RNTRC	5V55VVV5555VV55	75.6v	
36 Mr RR Warren	TS	LMRA	V555V555V55VV5	75.5v	£ 4
37 Miss KA Fleck	OS	Cambridge University RA	5V5V5V5555V5V55	75.5v	£ 4
38 Miss CH Cuming	Α	NLRC	VVVV5V5VVV4VVV5	74.11v	
39 Mr LVG O'Flynn	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	555VV45VVVVVVVV	74.10v	
40 Mr SAJ Dowley	AS	Surrey RA	55VV5VVV45VVVVV	74.10v	£ 4
41 Mr PHC Costello	OS	East of Scotland RC	VVVV5V555V4VVVV	74.10v	
42 Lt Col WDH Burden	Α	ATSC	VVV5V45VVVV55VV	74.10v	
43 Ms RA Wiltshire	AS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5VVVVV5VV45V	74.10v	
				Last	'A' In
44 Mr Al Brown	0	Wandsworth FBRC	55VVVV4V5VV5VV5	74.9v	
45 Dr JGR Munn	0	Chobham & District RC	5VVV5V55V4V55VV	74.8v	
46 Mr RA Dix	0	Old Guildfordians RC	55VV55V5VV4VVV5	74.8v	
47 Mr LR Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	5VV5V5V55V4V55V	74.7v	
48 Mrs GC O'Leary	0	Welsh RA	VV5V5V5455V5VV5	74.7v	
49 Mr ML Cotillard	OS	Jersey RA	VV4555VVV5V5V55	74.7v	
50 Mr TS Craig-Fleming	Т	Lancing College	V5VV55V4VV55V55	74.7v	
51 Mr R Stewart	OS	OGRE	5V4555V555VVV5V	74.6v	
52 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite	OS	OGRE	V555545V5V5VVV5	74.6v	
53 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	5V55V5VVV555554	74.5v	
54 Miss HPC Bramwell	OS	Altcar RC	5VV4VV4VVV5VVVV	73.11v	
55 Mr R Hirst	0	Huddersfield RC	VVVVVV5V4VV45VV	73.11v	
56 Mr GED Hart	0	ATSC	5VVV4VV54VV5VVV	73.10v	
57 Mr JAH Nicholls	TS	Cambridge University RA	5V54VV54VVV5VVV	73.9v	
58 SAC(T) J Thompstone	0	RAFTRC	VV4VV5V55V45VVV	73.9v	
59 Dr N Hart	0	Bedfordians RC	VVV455VV5VV54VV	73.9v	
60 Miss AP Good	OS	Cambridge University RA	5VVVVV5V44V5V5V	73.9v	
61 Mr BN Craig	OS	OCRA	555VVVVVVVV45V4	73.9v	
62 Mr RAHV Vary	OS	NLRC	55V54V5V4V5VVVV	73.8v	
				Last	'O' In
63 Mr AP Clark	TS	Pates Grammar CCF	VVV545V5V5VV45V	73.8v	
64 Mr DA Roberts	Т	NLRC	45VVV5V554VV55V	73.7v	
65 Mr AR Radkovskii	TS	BYSA	55V5V5V54VV54V5	73.6v	
66 Mr CR Vonchek	TS	Old Wellingtonians	5VVVV5VV5554545	73.6v	
67 Mr R Zhou	TS	Cambridge University RA	VV4VV5V45V4VVV5	72.9v	
				Last	'T' In

The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr RC Oxford	Χ	Welsh RA	VVVV5VV5555VV55	75.8v
Mr AC Haley	XS	Dursley	5VVVV55VV5V5555	75.7v
Miss HA Pugsley	Χ	Old Wellingtonians	5V5VVV5VVV55555	75.7v
Mr OEJ Spencer	Χ	Manchester RC	5V5V55VV55V5V55	75.6v